THE STEAK & FRIES BISTRO

CHAMPAGNE & SPARKLING

Champagne

NV

Champagne Perrot-Batteux & Filles, ler Cru Blanc de Blancs,
“Cuvée Hélixe”

Sparkling

NV

2023

2022

2023
2022
2023

2023

2023

Chateau De Champteloup Sparkling Brut, Loire Valley

WHITE WINE
Chateau la Genéstiére, Les Galets White, Rhone
Grape varieties: Bourboulenc, Clairette, Grenache Blanc, Ugni Blanc
Domaine des Terres Blanches, AOP Les Baux de Provence
Grape varieties: Rolle, Clairette, Marsanne, Roussanne, Ugni Blanc
Domaine Thomas & Fils - Sancerre Blanc - 'Le Pierrier’'
Valentin Zusslin Riesling Les Chapelles

Domaine du Roc des Boutires, Pouilly Fuisse

ROSE WINE

Domaine de La Vallongue,Les Callans,Ros¢,IGP Alpilles
Grape varieties: Grenache, Cinsault, Counoise, Cabernet-Sauvignon

Domaine des Terres Blanches, Domaine Rosé,

AOP Les Baux de Provence
Grape varieties: Rolle, Grenache Noir, Cinsault, Counoise, Syrah, Mourvédre,
Ugni Blanc & Grenache Blanche

Wines indicated in red are from the L'Entrecéte Signature Collection,
a beautiful selection of wines from our very own wineries in France!

Glass $24
Bottle $128

Glass $18
Bottle $88

Glass $16
Bottle $78

Bottle $98

Bottle $118
Bottle $128
Bottle $128

Glass $16
Bottle $78

Bottle $98

Wine vintages are subject to availability - please check with our team for the latest available millésimes.

Prices subjected to 10% service charge and prevailing government taxes



THE STEAK & FRIES BISTRO

RED WINE

2021  Cuvée de L'Entrecéte, IGP Pays d'Oc Glass
Carafe
Bottle

Bordeaux

2022 Chateau L'Escadre, Cétes de Blaye Bottle

2020 Chateau Piron Montagne Saint-Emillion Bottle

2014 Moulins de Citran Haut Medoc Chateau Bottle

2015  Simard, Saint-Emilion Grand Cru Chéateau Bottle

2017  Phelan Segur Saint Estephe Bottle

Bourgogne

2023 Vincent Bouzereau Bourgogne Coteaux Bourguignons, Pinot Noir  Bottle

2021

Domaine de Montille Pommard “Les Cras” Bottle

Cotes Du Rhone

2023 Chateau la Genestiére, Les Galets Red Glass
Bottle

2022 Chateau la Genestiére AOP Cotes Du Rhone Bottle
Grape varieties: Syrah, Grenache, Mourvedre

2021 Chateau la Genestiére, Lirac Bottle
Grape varieties: Grenache, Syrah, Mourvédre

2021 Chateau la Genestiére, Lirac Cuvée Terre de Soie Bottle
Grape varieties: Grenache, Syrah, Mourvédre

2021 Chéteau la Genestiere AOP Chéteauneuf-du-Pape Bottle
Grape varieties: Syrah, Grenache, Mourvédre

Provence

202 Domaines des Terres Blanches, Domaine Rouge, Bottle

AOP Les Baux de Provence

2019

Grape varieties: Grenache, Syrah, Cabernet Sauvignon, Mourvedre

Domaine des Terres Blanches, Aurélia, AOP Les Baux de Provence Bottle
Grape varieties: Syrah, Grenache, Cabernet Sauvignon, Mourvedre

Wines indicated in red are from the L'Entrecéte Signature Collection,
a beautiful selection of wines from our very own wineries in France!
Wine vintages are subject to availability - please check with our team for the latest available millésimes.

Prices subjected to 10% service charge and prevailing government taxes

S14
$26,/$49
$68

$98
$118
$128
$159
$248

S118
$248

$16
$78

$98

$98

S128

$158

$98

$128



THE STEAK & FRIES BISTRO

SIGNATURE COCKTAIL

Mango Blast
Rum, Aperol, Mango, Passion Fruit and Kaffir Lime Leaf

Mesmeric Potion
Grape & Thyme infused Gin, Distilled Aromatics, Dry Orange Bitters, Tonic

Pinky Promise
Rosemary and Pepper-Infused Gin, Elderflower, Pink Grapefruit and Orange Bitters

Gold Rush

Espresso, Vanilla-Infused Tequila, Kahlua and Cinnamon infused in a golden swirl

The Beast
Made for lovers of a good Old-Fashioned or classic Negroni - Lapsang Suchong-infused
Whisky, Aperol, PX Sherry, Ginger and Spiced Chocolate Bitters

Cocktail Flight of 4

Enjoy our Cocktail Flight of our 4 Signature cocktails to discover your favourite! Select any
4 from above

CLASSIC COCKTAILS

Aperol Spritz
Crémant Brut, Aperol and Orange Slice

Margarita
Tequila Reposado, Triple Sec, Lime

French 75
Gin, Lemon Juice, Sparkling brut

Old Fashioned
Bourbon, Bitters, sugar

Kir Royale
Créme de Cassis, Sparkling brut

Espresso Martini
Grey Goose Vodka, Kahlua & Espresso

Negroni
Gin, Campari, Martini Rosso and Orange Peel

Prices subjected to 10% service charge and prevailing government taxes

$18

S18

$18

$18

S18

$65

$21

$21

$21

$21

$21

$21

$21



THE STEAK & FRIES BISTRO

BEER

Stella Artois Full Pint S16
Hoegaarden 330ml/btl S14

HOUSEPOUR SPIRITS

Whyte Mackay 30ml/gls S14
Bacardi White 30ml/gls S14
Gordon Gin 30ml/gls S14
Smirnoff 30ml/gls S14
Jose Cuvero 30ml/gls S14
St Remy VSOP 30ml /gls S14

VODKA/TEQUILLA/ GIN

Grey Goose 30ml/gls S15
Don Julio Blanco 30ml/gls 16
Hendrick's 30ml/gls $16
Monkey 47 30ml/gls $18

Prices subjected to 10% service charge and prevailing government taxes



THE STEAK & FRIES BISTRO

WHISKY / BOURBON

Jack Daniels 30ml/gls

Glenfiddich 12YO 30ml /gls

Monkey Shoulder 30ml/gls

Balvenie 12YO DoubleWood 30ml/gls
Balvenie 14YO Caribbean Cask 30ml/gls

APERITIFS & DIGESTIFS

Aperol 30ml/gls

Campari 30ml/gls

Martini Rosso 30ml/gls

Martini Dry 30ml/gls

Bailey’s Orginal Cream 30ml/gls
Jagermiester 30ml/gls

Kahlua 30ml/gls

Ricard 30ml/gls

Chateau du Breuil - Fine de Calvados 30ml/gls
Armagnac - Delord Bas-Armagnac XO
Cognac- Frapin Cigar Blend XO, 25 years

Prices subjected to 10% service charge and prevailing government taxes

S15
$15
$15
$18
$20

$14
$14
$14
$14
$14
$14
$14
S16
S18
$21
$24



Free-flow per guest, still and sparkling water, with a smooth and round feel

Join us in an eco-friendly journey with Purezza
and our inlcuded tree planting program.

Still
Sparkling

Coke

Coke Zero

Sprite

Ginger Ale Schweppes
Soda Water Schweppes
Tonic Water

Orange Juice
Cranberry Juice

Pink Grapefruit Juice

Mango Juice

Espresso / Long Black

Macchiato Latte / Cappuccino.

Double Espresso
Hot Tea

English Breakfast Tea, Earl Grey Tea, Chamomile Tea, Peppermint Tea

Prices subjected to 10% service charge and prevailing government taxes

PUREZZA WATER

Tap water is not available

SOFT DRINKS & JUICES

COFFEE/ TEA

$3
$3

$6
$6
S6
S6
S6
S6
S6
S6
$6
$6

$6
$6.50
$8
$6.50



