

CHAMPAGNE & SPARKLING

Champagne

NV	Champagne Perrot-Batteux & Filles, 1er Cru Blanc de Blancs, "Cuvée Hélix"	Glass \$24 Bottle \$128
----	---	----------------------------

Sparkling

NV	Château De Champteloup Sparkling Brut, Loire Valley	Glass \$18 Bottle \$88
----	---	---------------------------

WHITE WINE

2023	Château la Genêstière, Les Galets White, Rhône <i>Grape varieties: Bourboulenc, Clairette, Grenache Blanc, Ugni Blanc</i>	Glass \$16 Bottle \$78
2022	Domaine des Terres Blanches, AOP Les Baux de Provence <i>Grape varieties: Rolle, Clairette, Marsanne, Roussanne, Ugni Blanc</i>	Bottle \$98
2023	Domaine Thomas & Fils - Sancerre Blanc - 'Le Pierrier'	Bottle \$118
2022	Valentin Zusslin Riesling Les Chapelles	Bottle \$128
2023	Domaine du Roc des Boutires, Pouilly Fuisse	Bottle \$128

ROSÉ WINE

2023	Domaine de La Vallongue, Les Callans, Rosé, IGP Alpilles <i>Grape varieties: Grenache, Cinsault, Counoise, Cabernet-Sauvignon</i>	Glass \$16 Bottle \$78
2023	Domaine des Terres Blanches, Domaine Rosé, AOP Les Baux de Provence <i>Grape varieties: Rolle, Grenache Noir, Cinsault, Counoise, Syrah, Mourvèdre, Ugni Blanc & Grenache Blanche</i>	Bottle \$98

Wines indicated in red are from the L'Entrecôte Signature Collection, a beautiful selection of wines from our very own wineries in France!

Wine vintages are subject to availability - please check with our team for the latest available millésimes.

Prices subjected to 10% service charge and prevailing government taxes

RED WINE

2021	Cuvée de L'Entrecôte, IGP Pays d'Oc	Glass	\$14
		Carafe	\$26/\$49
		Bottle	\$68

Bordeaux

2022	Château L'Escadre, Côtes de Blaye	Bottle	\$98
2020	Château Piron Montagne Saint-Émilion	Bottle	\$118
2014	Moulins de Citran Haut Medoc Château	Bottle	\$128
2015	Simard, Saint-Émilion Grand Cru Château	Bottle	\$159
2017	Phelan Segur Saint Estephe	Bottle	\$248

Bourgogne

2023	Vincent Bouzereau Bourgogne Coteaux Bourguignons, Pinot Noir	Bottle	\$118
2021	Domaine de Montille Pommard "Les Cras"	Bottle	\$248

Côtes Du Rhône

2023	Château la Genestière, Les Galets Red	Glass	\$16
		Bottle	\$78
2022	Château la Genestière AOP Côtes Du Rhône	Bottle	\$98
	<i>Grape varieties: Syrah, Grenache, Mourvèdre</i>		
2021	Château la Genestière, Lirac	Bottle	\$98
	<i>Grape varieties: Grenache, Syrah, Mourvèdre</i>		
2021	Château la Genestière, Lirac Cuvée Terre de Soie	Bottle	\$128
	<i>Grape varieties: Grenache, Syrah, Mourvèdre</i>		
2021	Château la Genestière AOP Châteauneuf-du-Pape	Bottle	\$158
	<i>Grape varieties: Syrah, Grenache, Mourvèdre</i>		

Provence

202	Domaines des Terres Blanches, Domaine Rouge, AOP Les Baux de Provence	Bottle	\$98
	<i>Grape varieties: Grenache, Syrah, Cabernet Sauvignon, Mourvèdre</i>		
2019	Domaine des Terres Blanches, Aurélia, AOP Les Baux de Provence	Bottle	\$128
	<i>Grape varieties: Syrah, Grenache, Cabernet Sauvignon, Mourvèdre</i>		



Wines indicated in red are from the L'Entrecôte Signature Collection, a beautiful selection of wines from our very own wineries in France!

Wine vintages are subject to availability - please check with our team for the latest available millésimes.

Prices subjected to 10% service charge and prevailing government taxes

SIGNATURE COCKTAIL

Mango Blast	\$18
<i>Rum, Aperol, Mango, Passion Fruit and Kaffir Lime Leaf</i>	
Mesmeric Potion	\$18
<i>Grape & Thyme infused Gin, Distilled Aromatics, Dry Orange Bitters, Tonic</i>	
Pinky Promise	\$18
<i>Rosemary and Pepper-Infused Gin, Elderflower, Pink Grapefruit and Orange Bitters</i>	
Gold Rush	\$18
<i>Espresso, Vanilla-Infused Tequila, Kahlua and Cinnamon infused in a golden swirl</i>	
The Beast	\$18
<i>Made for lovers of a good Old-Fashioned or classic Negroni - Lapsang Suchong-infused Whisky, Aperol, PX Sherry, Ginger and Spiced Chocolate Bitters</i>	
Cocktail Flight of 4	\$65
<i>Enjoy our Cocktail Flight of our 4 Signature cocktails to discover your favourite! Select any 4 from above</i>	

CLASSIC COCKTAILS

Aperol Spritz	\$21
<i>Crémant Brut, Aperol and Orange Slice</i>	
Margarita	\$21
<i>Tequila Reposado, Triple Sec, Lime</i>	
French 75	\$21
<i>Gin, Lemon Juice, Sparkling brut</i>	
Old Fashioned	\$21
<i>Bourbon, Bitters, sugar</i>	
Kir Royale	\$21
<i>Crème de Cassis, Sparkling brut</i>	
Espresso Martini	\$21
<i>Grey Goose Vodka, Kahlua & Espresso</i>	
Negroni	\$21
<i>Gin, Campari, Martini Rosso and Orange Peel</i>	

BEER

Stella Artois Full Pint	\$16
Hoegaarden 330ml/btl	\$14

HOUSEPOUR SPIRITS

Whyte Mackay 30ml/gls	\$14
Bacardi White 30ml/gls	\$14
Gordon Gin 30ml/gls	\$14
Smirnoff 30ml/gls	\$14
Jose Cuvero 30ml/gls	\$14
St Remy VSOP 30ml/gls	\$14

VODKA/TEQUILLA/ GIN

Grey Goose 30ml/gls	\$15
Don Julio Blanco 30ml/gls	\$16
Hendrick's 30ml/gls	\$16
Monkey 47 30ml/gls	\$18

WHISKY / BOURBON

Jack Daniels 30ml/gls	\$15
Glenfiddich 12YO 30ml/gls	\$15
Monkey Shoulder 30ml/gls	\$15
Balvenie 12YO DoubleWood 30ml/gls	\$18
Balvenie 14YO Caribbean Cask 30ml/gls	\$20

APERITIFS & DIGESTIFS

Aperol 30ml/gls	\$14
Campari 30ml/gls	\$14
Martini Rosso 30ml/gls	\$14
Martini Dry 30ml/gls	\$14
Bailey's Original Cream 30ml/gls	\$14
Jagermeister 30ml/gls	\$14
Kahlua 30ml/gls	\$14
Ricard 30ml/gls	\$16
Château du Breuil - Fine de Calvados 30ml/gls	\$18
Armagnac - Delord Bas-Armagnac XO	\$21
Cognac- Frapin Cigar Blend XO, 25 years	\$24

PUREZZA WATER

Free-flow per guest, still and sparkling water, with a smooth and round feel

Join us in an eco-friendly journey with Purezza
and our included tree planting program.

Tap water is not available

Still	\$3
Sparkling	\$3

SOFT DRINKS & JUICES

Coke	\$6
Coke Zero	\$6
Sprite	\$6
Ginger Ale Schweppes	\$6
Soda Water Schweppes	\$6
Tonic Water	\$6
Orange Juice	\$6
Cranberry Juice	\$6
Pink Grapefruit Juice	\$6
Mango Juice	\$6

COFFEE / TEA

Espresso / Long Black	\$6
Macchiato Latte / Cappuccino.	\$6.50
Double Espresso	\$8
Hot Tea	\$6.50
<i>English Breakfast Tea, Earl Grey Tea, Chamomile Tea, Peppermint Tea</i>	